Contents

Acknowledgments

Introduction
Neil Gregor, NilsRoemer, and
Mark Roseman

One: Germans of the Jewish Samm:
Visions of Community between
Nationalism and Particularism,
1850 to 1933

Till van Rahden

Two: ldentity and Essentialism:
Race, Racism, and the Jews at the
Fin de Siécle

Yfaat Weiss

Three: Prussia at the Margins, or the
World That Nationalism Lost
Helmut Walser Smith

Four: Vdlkisch-Hztiow2isxa and
Universalism on the Margins of the
Reich: A Comparison of Mgjority
and Minority Liberalism in Germany,
1898-1933

Eric Kurlander

Five: "Volksgemeinschaften unter sich™:
German Minorities and Regionalism
in Poland, 1918-39

Winson Chu

Sx: A Margin at the Center: The
Conservatives in Lower Saxony between
Kaiserreich and Federal Republic

Frank Bosch

Vii

27

49

69

84

104

127




Contents

Vi

Seven: "Black-Red-Gold Enemies":
Catholics, Socialists, and Jews in
Elementary Schoolbooks from Kaiserreich
to Third Reich

Katharine Kennedy

Eight: "Productivist" and "Consumerist"
Narratives of Jews in German History
Gideon Reuveni

Nine: How "Jewish" is German
Sexuality? Sex and Antisemitism in
the Third Reich

Dagmar Herzog

Ten: Defeated Germans and Surviving

Jews: Gendered Encounters in Everyday

Life in U.S.-Occupied Germany, 1945-49
Atina Grossmann

Eleven: Afro-German Children and the
Social Politics of Race after 1945
Heide Fehrenbach

Twelve: The Difficult Task of Managing
Migration: The 1973 Recruitment Stop
Karen Schonwdlder

Thirteen: How and Where Is German
History Centered?
Geoff Eley

Contributors
Index

146

165

185

204

226

252

268

287
291




PPN: 254721028

Titel: German history from the margins ; edited by Neil Gregor .... - Indiana University Press
Bloomington, Ind. [u.a.] 2006

ISBN: 0-253-34743-2hbk. : £32.00 : CIP entry (June)

Bibliographischer Datensatz im SWB-Verbund



http://pollux.bsz-bw.de/DB=2.1/CMD?ACT=SRCH&IKT=12&TRM=254721028

