Contents

Acknowledgments	vii
Introduction Neil Gregor, Nils Roemer, and Mark Roseman	. 1
One: Germans of the Jewish Stamm: Visions of Community between Nationalism and Particularism, 1850 to 1933 Till van Rahden	27
Two: Identity and Essentialism: Race, Racism, and the Jews at the Fin de Siècle Yfaat Weiss	49
Three: Prussia at the Margins, or the World That Nationalism Lost Helmut Walser Smith	69
Four: Valkisch-Hztiov\z\isxa and Universalism on the Margins of the Reich: A Comparison of Majority and Minority Liberalism in Germany, 1898-1933 Eric Kurlander	84
Five: "Volksgemeinschaften unter sich": German Minorities and Regionalism in Poland, 1918-39 Winson Chu	104
Six: A Margin at the Center: The Conservatives in Lower Saxony between Kaiserreich and Federal Republic Frank Bösch	127

Contents

vi

Catholics, Socialists, and Jews in Elementary Schoolbooks from Kaiserreich to Third Reich Katharine Kennedy	146
Eight: "Productivist" and "Consumerist" Narratives of Jews in German History Gideon Reuveni	165
Nine: How "Jewish" is German Sexuality? Sex and Antisemitism in the Third Reich Dagmar Herzog	185
Ten: Defeated Germans and Surviving Jews: Gendered Encounters in Everyday Life in U.SOccupied Germany, 1945-49 Atina Grossmann	204
Eleven: Afro-German Children and the Social Politics of Race after 1945 Heide Fehrenbach	226
Twelve: The Difficult Task of Managing Migration: The 1973 Recruitment Stop Karen Schönwdlder	252
Thirteen: How and Where Is German History Centered? Geoff Eley	268
Contributors	287
Index	291

PPN: 254721028

Titel: German history from the margins; edited by Neil Gregor - Indiana University Press

Bloomington, Ind. [u.a.] 2006

ISBN: 0-253-34743-2hbk. : £32.00 : CIP entry (June)

Bibliographischer Datensatz im SWB-Verbund